Frauenklasse

1. Jesner Gabriele

2. Zangerl Anna

3. Pfandler Elisabeth
4. Wegscheider Ingrid

Méannerklasse

et

. Zangerl Ernst
2. Mallaun Martin
3. Ladner Manfred
4. Scalvini Guido
5. Sailer Werner
6. Waibl Emmerich

Jungschiitzen

1. Sailer Manuela
Senioren 3

1. Deisenberger Othmar

2. Griner Hubert
3. Rangger Hermann

Mannschaftswertung

1. See

2. Kappl

3. Landeck

ZVR-Nr. 672535489

Zams, am 06.09.2009

Ergebnisse 150m KK SG Zams

Gilde

Landeck
See
Zams
Landeck

See

See
Kappl
Zams
Kappl
Landeck

Kappl

Zams
Zams
Landeck

524

480

388

26. Bezirks-Stehendmatch 2009

Ki 1
S1 90
Jun 91
S1 74
S1 27
S1 81
Jun 85
S1 81
S2 80
S1 81
52 63
Jg 84
S3 97
S3 96
S3 88
Zangerl Anna

Mallaun Martin
Zanger Ernst

Ladner Manfred
Sailer Manuela
Sailer Werner

Jesner Gabriele
Waibl Emmerich

2 Zuschi.

88
87
83
42

92
88
86
80
7"
78

AT

95
95
91

Wegscheider Ingrid

3

3

W

oW d W

ges.

181
178
160

72

176
173
170
166
155
147

161

192
191
179

178
173
173

167
161
152

178
141
69



